
 
 

   

 

CELEBRATION OF TEACHING 
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 
10:00 a.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

Marshall Student Center Ballroom 
 
 
10:00-10:15 a.m. Welcome and Opening Raffle 
   Dr. Timothy Henkel 
   Assistant Vice Provost for Teaching & Learning and Director, CITL 
 
   Remarks by Dr. Prasant Mohapatra 
   Provost and Executive Vice President 
 
    
10:15-11:45 a.m. Poster Session and Colleague Connections 
  
 
11:45-12:50 p.m. Lunch and Teaching & Learning Discussion Panel 

Buffet lunch accompanied by a panel featuring  
Dr. Judith Bryant, Dr. Kelli Burns, and Dr. Ashok Upadhyaya 
 
 

 
12:50-1:00 p.m.  Closing Raffle and Final Remarks  
 

 



 
 

   

 

 

2023 Celebration of Teaching Poster Presentations 
 
 

Teaching STEM Labs: A Project Based Approach 
Kemi Akintewe, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor of Instruction 

Medical Engineering 
olukemi@usf.edu  
 
 
Embedded Librarians--
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A Prescription for 
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mailto:ortiz138@usf.edu
mailto:dgulick@usf.edu
mailto:jkester@usf.edu
mailto:binithomas@usf.edu


 
 

   

 

Understanding Geographic Perspectives through Narratives 
Nazek Jawad, Ph.D. 
Adjunct Professor 
Judy Genshaft Honors College 
nazek@usf.edu  
 
 
Transformational Learning through Cultural Immersion 
Tammy Jorgensen Smith, Ph.D., CRC.  
Associate Professor 
Child and Family Studies 
smithtj@usf.edu  
 
 
Exploring the Use of ChatGPT and Discussion Board Assignments 
Vickie Lynn, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor of Instruction 
Social Work 
vlynn@usf.edu  
 
 
Collaborative Video Commercials 
Francesca Marino 
Graduate Student 
World Languages 
fmarino@usf.edu  
Tania Ferronato 
Graduate Student 
World Languages 
tferronato@usf.edu  
 
 
Increasing Student Engagement: A Distraction-Free Learning Environment 
Bryon Miller, Ph.D. 
Assistant Professor of Instruction 
Child & Family Studies  
bryonmiller@usf.edu  
Madeline Risse, MA 
Graduate Student 
Child & Family Studies 
mrisse@usf.edu  
Emma Walker, MA 
Graduate Student 
Child & Family Studies 
ewalker@usf.edu  
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